10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

PC Tech Il

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Other Positions Held Special District

South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency

South County Support Services
Agency

Department

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

T

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$46,570

$35,368

$33,639

$33,479

$33,182

$30,349

$29,783

$28,348

$27,309

$26,080

$24,880

$23,350

$23,266

$22,494

$22,166

$22,161

$21,706

$19,372



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Janitor

Bus Driver-Substitute

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver-Substitute

Bus Driver

Bus Driver-Substitute

Bus Driver

South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency

South County Support Services
Agency

Transportation

Transportation

Administration

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

$19,345

$18,922

$17,652

$17,155

$15,176

$14,773

$12,925

$12,876

$11,913

$11,811

$9,940

$9,647

$9,556

$8,646

$7,654

$5,694

$5,544

$5,336



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

Bus Driver

Bus Driver-Substitute

PC Tech Il

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

South County Support Services
Agency

South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency
South County Support Services
Agency

South County Support Services
Agency

Transportation

Transportation

IT

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$1,601

$792

$304

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



