	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$46,570
2.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$35,368
3.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$33,639
4.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$33,479
5.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$33,182
6.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$30,349
7.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$29,783
8.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$28,348
9.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$27,309
10.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$26,080
11.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$24,880
12.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$23,350
13.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$23,266
14.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$22,494
15.	PC Tech II		South County Support Services Agency	IT	\$22,166
16.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$22,161
17.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$21,706
18.	Bus Driver		South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$19,372

19.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$19,345
20.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$18,922
21.	Janitor	South County Support Services Agency	Administration	\$17,652
22.	Bus Driver-Substitute	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$17,155
23.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$15,176
24.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$14,773
25.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$12,925
26.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$12,876
27.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$11,913
28.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$11,811
29.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$9,940
30.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$9,647
31.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$9,556
32.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$8,646
33.	Bus Driver-Substitute	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$7,654
34.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$5,694
35.	Bus Driver-Substitute	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$5,544
36.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$5,336

37.	Bus Driver	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$1,601
38.	Bus Driver-Substitute	South County Support Services Agency	Transportation	\$792
39.	PC Tech II	South County Support Services Agency	IT	\$304
40.	Board Member	South County Support Services Agency	Board	\$0
41.	Board Member	South County Support Services Agency	Board	\$0
42.	Board Member	South County Support Services Agency	Board	\$0
43.	Board Member	South County Support Services Agency	Board	\$0
44.	Board Member	South County Support Services Agency	Board	\$0
45.	Board Member	South County Support Services Agency	Board	\$0
46.	Board Member	South County Support Services Agency	Board	\$0
47.	Board Member	South County Support Services Agency	Board	\$0